Menu

Retail Data Breach

Due to a compromised data breach of a U.S. based retailer Marshland is reissuing a large number of debit cards. You will receive a letter notifying you if your debit card is involved. A new debit card with a different number is being issued and you will also receive a new PIN (personal identification number). Start using the new card and PIN ASAP so that your old card can be blocked.

Important: You must perform a PIN based transaction (use as debit by entering PIN) the first time you use card to activate it. Review your account activity often for possible unauthorized transactions and immediately report any such occurrences to Marshland. Take a moment to verify your contact information with Marshland to make sure we have your most current address and phone number on file.

You are now leaving Marshland Credit Union

Marshland Credit Union provides links to web sites of other organizations in order to provide visitors with certain information. A link does not constitute an endorsement of content, viewpoint, policies, products or services of that web site. Once you link to another web site not maintained by Marshland Credit Union, you are subject to the terms and conditions of that web site, including but not limited to its privacy policy.

You will be redirected to

Click the link above to continue or CANCEL